TEL: +86-574-63106248 FAX: 63104480 EMAIL: info@amolbearing.com
Ningbo Amol Machinery Co., Ltd.
Jiangsu Amol Bearing Co., Ltd.
Ningbo Amol Intl. Trade Co., Ltd.
AUTOMOBILE WHEEL HUB
BEARING UNIT
TEL: +86-574-63106248 FAX: 63104480 EMAIL: info@amolbearing.com
Ningbo Amol Machinery Co., Ltd.
Jiangsu Amol Bearing Co., Ltd.
Ningbo Amol Intl. Trade Co., Ltd.
AUTOMOBILE WHEEL HUB
BEARING UNIT
Double Row Angular Contact Bearing – 1st Generation Wheel Hub Bearing Unit
DAC No. Dimensions(mm) Seal Weight(KG) Application
d D B C
DAC45820042 45 82 42 42 ABS 0.82  Ford
DAC45830045 45 83 45 45 E 0.90  Mazda
DAC45840039 45 84 39 39 B 0.85  Mercedes-Benz,Volvo
C 0.84
E 0.86
ABS 0.86
DAC45840041/39 45 84 41 39 C 0.85  Mitsubish.Kia,Hyundai     Chrysler
E 0.88
E 0.88
DAC45840042/40 45 84 42 40 B 0.86  Honda
E 0.86
ABS 0.88  Honda 2.4/3.0
DAC45840045 45 84 45 45 E 0.95  Ford,Lexus,Lincoln,Mazda     Toyota
DAC458500302 45 85 30.2 30.2 B 0.63  Ford
DAC45850041 45 85 41 41 C 0.93  Bmw,Mercedes-Benz
E 0.95
DAC45850541 45 85.05 41 41 ABS 0.95
DAC45860039 45 86 39 39 ABS 0.95  Renault
DAC45860045 45 86 45 45 E
DAC45870041/39 45 85 41 39 E 1.00  Hyundai
DAC45880039 45 88 39 39 ABS 1.10  Toyota,Opel,Renault
DAC47810053 47 81 53 53 E 0.86
DAC47850045 47 85 45 45 E 0.90  Ford,Lincoln
DAC47880055 47 88 55 55 E 1.25  Mazda,Ford
DAC478800575 47 88 57.5 57.5 E 1.35  Toyota
DAC48860042/40 48 86 42 40 LZ 1.20  Honda,比亚迪 F6（ABS）
ABS 1.20
DAC48890044 48 89 44 44 B 1.30  Honda,Acura,Toyota
DAC48900042 48 90 42 42 E 1.30  Honda
DAC49840048 48 84 48 48 B 0.84  Fiat,Citroen,Penugeot,Vw
Mercedes-Benz E 0.85
E/RD 0.88
DAC49880046 49 88 46 46 E 1.00  Mercedes-Benz
DAC49900045 49 90 45 45 E 1.15  Bmw
DAC51910044 51 91 44 44 ABS 1.05  Honda
DAC51960050 51 96 50 50 ABS 1.35  Vw,Audi
DAC52910040 52 91 40 40 ABS
DAC54960051 54 96 51 51 E 1.30  Toyota
TEL: +86-574-63106248 FAX: 63104480 EMAIL: info@amolbearing.com
Ningbo Amol Machinery Co., Ltd.
Jiangsu Amol Bearing Co., Ltd.
Ningbo Amol Intl. Trade Co., Ltd.
AUTOMOBILE WHEEL HUB
BEARING UNIT
DAC No. Dimensions(mm) Seal Weight(KG) Application
d D B C
DAC35720034 35 72   D 0.60  LZW7100，Honda civic 1.2SF,1.5SG77.01
C 0.61
DAC35760054 35 76 54 54 E 0.95  Nissan
DAC35770442 34.99 77.04 42 42 D 0.86  Toyota,Lexus
DAC35800047 35 80 47 47 A 0.96  Toyota,Suzuki
DAC36660035 36 66 35 35 E  Hyundai  Kia
DAC36680033 36 68 33 33 C 0.50  Suzuki Swift1.086-89,
1.3 84-89 Gti1,
Subaru
D 0.48
E 0.52
DAC36720034 36 72 34 34 C 0.60  Chrysrle,Honda.Accord
D 0.58
DAC36760029/27 36 76 29 27 D 0.55  Citroeni
DAC37720033 37 72 33 33 C 0.50  Peugeot,Citroen
E 0.51
ABS 0.51
DAC37720037 37 72 37 37 C 0.59  Fiat,Ford,Lancia,Renault
 Chrysler E 0.60
C 0.59
DAC37720237 37 72.02 37 37 E 0.60
DAC37720437 37 72.04 37 37 E 0.60  Alfa,Romeo,Fiat,Lancia,Chrysler
Renault,Dacia C 0.59
ABS 0.60
DAC37740437 37 74.04 37 37 ABS 0.63  Fiat
DAC37740045 37 74 37 37 C 0.79  Bmw,Opel,Ford
DAC38700037 38 70 37 37 C 0.53
E 0.54
E 0.54
DAC38700038 38 70 38 38 C 0.54  Toyota,Daihatsu,夏利
E 0.55
DAC381700037 38.1 70 37 37 C 0.52  Hyundai
E 0.53
E 0.53
E 0.55
E 0.55
DAC38710233/30 37.99 71.02 33 30 D 0.50  Toyota,F/W/Corolla
DAC38710039 38 71 39 39 E 0.57  Toyota
E 0.57
C 0.56
DAC38720034 38 72 34 34 C 0.56  Honda
TEL: +86-574-63106248 FAX: 63104480 EMAIL: info@amolbearing.com
Ningbo Amol Machinery Co., Ltd.
Jiangsu Amol Bearing Co., Ltd.
Ningbo Amol Intl. Trade Co., Ltd.
AUTOMOBILE WHEEL HUB
BEARING UNIT
D 0.54
DAC38720236/33 37.99 72.02 36 33 D 0.56  Toyota,Rover,Honda
C 0.58
DAC38720040 38 72 40 40 C 0.60  Honda ,Rover
DAC38730040 38 73 40 40 C 0.65  Honda, FIT
B 0.65
E 0.67
ABS 0.67
DAC38740036/33 38 74 36 33 D 0.58  Toyota,Nissan
DAC38740236/33 38 74.02 36 33 D 0.58
C 0.60
DAC38740036 38 74 36 36 B 0.60
E 0.62
DAC38740040 38 74 40 40 C 0.65  Mazda
DAC38740050 38 74 50 50 C 0.78  Nissan,Chrysler
DAC39680037 39 68 37 37 B/N 0.50  Volkswagen,Ford,Audi
Chrysrle,Mazda, B 0.50
B/X 0.50
DAC39680737 39 68.07 37 37 B/N 0.50  Volkswagen,Ford,Audi
Chrysrle,Mazda,QQ，QQ3 B 0.50
E 0.52
DAC39720037 39 72 37 37 B 0.60  Bmw,Opel,Ford,Bedford,Mazda
Daewoo,   E 0.60
B/N 0.60
E 0.60
E 0.60
ABS 0.60
DAC39740039 39 74 39 39 C 0.65  Saab,Opel,Daewoo
E 0.67
E 0.67
E 0.67
B 0.66
E 0.67
ABS 0.68  Ford
DAC39740036/34 39 74 36 34 E 0.60  Hyundai,Kia
E 0.60
C 0.59
39.1 74.02 36 34 E 0.60
DAC39/41750037 39/41 75 37 37 B 0.62  Audi,Passit
TEL: +86-574-63106248 FAX: 63104480 EMAIL: info@amolbearing.com
Ningbo Amol Machinery Co., Ltd.
Jiangsu Amol Bearing Co., Ltd.
Ningbo Amol Intl. Trade Co., Ltd.
AUTOMOBILE WHEEL HUB
BEARING UNIT
DAC No. Dimensions(mm) Seal Weight(KG) Application
d D B C
DAC42800039 42 80 39 39 ABS 0.75  Renault
DAC42800342 42 80.03 42 42 C 0.80  Bwm,Chrysler
DAC42800045 42 80 45 45 E 0.86  Mazda,Alfa-Romeo,Kia
C 0.83
B 0.83
ABS 0.86  Mazda-M6
DAC42820036 42 82 36 36 C 0.75  Cirtoen,Peugeot,GM,PSA,
E 0.78
E 0.78
E 0.80
ABS 0.80  Cirtoen,Peugeot
DAC42820037 42 82 37 37 B 0.79  Audi
DAC42820045 42 82 45 45 C 0.83  Ford
DAC42840036 42 84 36 36 E 0.81  Peugeot,Talbot,Simca
DAC42840039 42 84 39 39 A 0.90  Renault,Peugeot
E 0.92
DAC43760043 43 76 43 43 E 0.70  Nissan
B 0.70
DAC43770042/38 43 77 42 38 C 0.76  Toyota
DAC43780044 43 78 44 44 ABS 0.78  Honda,Acura
DAC43790041/38 43 79 41 38 C 0.77  Honda,Rover
LZ 0.77
E 0.79
ABS 0.79
DAC43790041 43 79 41 41 C 0.78  Rover
DAC43790045 43 79 45 45 B 0.84  Nissan
DAC43800038 43 80 38 38 B 0.75  Ford,Seat,Volkswagen
E 0.77
DAC43800040 43 80 40 40 B 0.80  Mitsubishi,Dodge
ABS 0.80
DAC43800050/45 43 80 50 45 D 0.86  Toyota,Lexus
C 0.86
DAC43820045 43 82 45 45 E 0.96  Toyota Camry2.2/3.0-91
C 0.93
DAC43/45820037 43/45 82 37 37 B 0.76  Audi200,Volkswagen
DAC44825037 44 82.5 37 37 B 0.72  Citroen,Peugeot,Fiat,Lancia
E 0.73
ABS 0.73
DAC44840042/40 44 84 42 40 B 0.86  Honda
DAC45770050/45 45 77 50 45 C 0.80  Toyota,Lexus
TEL: +86-574-63106248 FAX: 63104480 EMAIL: info@amolbearing.com
Ningbo Amol Machinery Co., Ltd.
Jiangsu Amol Bearing Co., Ltd.
Ningbo Amol Intl. Trade Co., Ltd.
AUTOMOBILE WHEEL HUB
BEARING UNIT
DAC45800037 45 80 37 37 C 0.70
DAC45800045 45 80 45 45 C 0.78  Volkswagen,Audi
E 0.80
DAC No. Dimensions(mm) Seal Weight(KG) Application
d D B C
DAC40700043 40 70 43 43 E 0.50  Mitsubishi,Hyundia
DAC40720036/33 40 72 36 33 C 0.54  Suzuki
D 0.53
DAC40720036 40 72 36 36 C 0.55  Suzuki,
B 0.55
LZ 0.55
DAC40720037 40 72 37 37 C 0.56  Volkswagen,Seat,Golf,
B 0.57
DAC40740036/34 40 74 36 34 D 0.58  Mitsubishi,
C 0.59
E 0.60
DAC40740036 40 74 36 36 E 0.62  Mitsubishi,,Nissan
B 0.62
DAC40740040 40 74 40 40 B 0.67  Kia,Mazda,Ford,Skoda,VW,Audi Seat.
E 0.67
DAC407404840/2N 40 74.048 40 40 E 0.65
DAC40740042 40 74 42 42 C 0.68  Toyota,Lexus
E 0.70
DAC40750037 40 75 37 37 C 0.62  Ford
E 0.64
ABS 0.64  Ford,
DAC40750039     E 0.65  Toyota
ABS 0.65
DAC40760033/28 40 76 33 28 C 0.54  Dodge,Chrysler,Plymouth
DAC40760033  40 76 33 33 C 0.55  Dodge,Chrysler,Plymouth
E 0.55
DAC40760041/38 40 76 41 38 C 0.70  Honda
DAC40780040 40 78 40 40 ABS 0.74  Chevrolet,Opel,Vauxhall
DAC408000302 40 80 30.2 30.2 D 0.64  Peugeot
DAC40800036/34 40 80 36 34 E 0.76  Mitsubishi,Hyundai
E 0.76
C 0.75
TEL: +86-574-63106248 FAX: 63104480 EMAIL: info@amolbearing.com
Ningbo Amol Machinery Co., Ltd.
Jiangsu Amol Bearing Co., Ltd.
Ningbo Amol Intl. Trade Co., Ltd.
AUTOMOBILE WHEEL HUB
BEARING UNIT
D 0.74
DAC408000381 40 80 38.1 38.1 E 0.80  Talbot,Peugeot,Renault
DAC40800040 40 80 40 40 E 0.83  Mitsubishi
ABS 0.83
DAC408402538 40 84.025 38 38 C 0.95  Renault
DAC408406397 40 84.06 39.7 39.7 E  Renault
DAC401080032/17 40 108 32 17 B 1.04  Renault
DAC41680040/35 41 68 40 35 D 0.48  Suzuki
DAC42720038/35 42 72 36 33 C 0.52  Suzuki,Nissan,Saab,Subaru
DAC42720038 42 72 38 38 B 0.54  Mazda
DAC42750037 42 75 37 37 B 0.59  Audi,Bmw,Skoda,Seat
E 0.59
DAC42760033 42 76 33 33 C 0.54  Chrysrle
DAC42760038/35 42 76 38 35 D 0.64  Nissan
C 0.61
E 0.63
DAC42760039 42 76 39 39 E 0.62  Chrysrle,Ford,Hyundai,Kia
C 0.61
E 0.62
DAC42760040/37 42 76 40 37 E 0.66  Chrysrle,Dodge,Maserati Plymouth,Mini
E 0.66
DAC42770039 42 77 39 39 E 0.69  Renault
ABS 0.69
DAC42780040 42 78 40 40 C 0.68  Hyundai,Kia,悦动
E 0.70
E 0.70
DAC42780045 42 78 45 45 E 0.75  Mazda
DAC42800036/34 42 80 36 34 E 0.72  Hyundai
C 0.70
DAC42800037 42 80 37 37 C 0.72  Atfa-Romeo,Fiat,Lancia
DAC42800038 42 80 38 38 E 0.75  Nissan
BER No. Dimensions(mm) Seal Weight(KG) Application
d D B C
411280 30 72 28 25 LZ 0.47  Peykan
411280FF
411280FF-2
411280FF-3
F44547 23.3 32  10 OPEN 0.03
35BCD08S6CS 35 80 28 21 2RS 0.52  Toyota
32BWD01 32 72 25 19 2RS 0.38  Daihatsu
TEL: +86-574-63106248 FAX: 63104480 EMAIL: info@amolbearing.com
Ningbo Amol Machinery Co., Ltd.
Jiangsu Amol Bearing Co., Ltd.
Ningbo Amol Intl. Trade Co., Ltd.
AUTOMOBILE WHEEL HUB
BEARING UNIT
40BCV09S1-2NSL 40 90 28 23 2RS 0.66  Toyota
630374/C4 30 65 21 21 2RS 0.27  Fiat,Seat
28BCS15 28 72 18 18 2RS 0.34
DG4094W2RS 40 94 26 26 2RS 0.79
DG357222DW 35 72 22 17 2LZ 0.31  Suzuki
40BW04 C4 40 85 22 22 2RS 0.55
35BW08 C4 35 75 25 18 2RS 0.40
35BCV09S1JCS38 35 92 33 26 LZ 0.90
DG4277RO 42 77 29 29 2RZ 0.48
35BCV08S2DC4 35 80 27 21 2RS 0.51
DG358026WRKBC4 35 80 26 21 RS 0.48  Suzuki
DG357226WRSC4 /88507 35 72 26 17 2RS 0.35  Toyota
RMS10 31.75 79.375 22.23 22.23  0.49
30BCDS2           88506              30 62 24 16 2RS 0.22  Toyota
DG4094W-12RSHR4SH 40 94 31 26 2RS 0.92  Toyota
DG285822RKBD 28 58 22 22 B 0.30
F-575282 35 73 24.5 24.5 LZ 0.42
DG4080WRKBSH2C4 40 80 23 18 2RS 0.43  Suzuki
62208 40 80 23 23 2RS 0.45
88107 35 72 25 17 2RS 0.34
DAC No. Dimensions(mm) Seal Weight(KG) Application
d D B C
DAC20420030/29 20 42 30 29 C 0.19
DAC255200206 25 52 20.6 20.6 A 0.19  Fiat,Seat
DAC25520037 25 52 37 37 C 0.31  Renault, Peugeot,Citroen       富康后轮、华普后轮
E 0.38
DAC25520042 25 52 42 42 C 0.35
DAC25520043 25 52 43 43 C 0.36  Renault, Peugeot,Citroen
DAC25550043 25 55 43 43 C 0.44  Renault  Peugeot,Citroen,Nissan Mercedes-Benz
DAC25560032 25 56 32 32 C 0.32  Citroen,Peugeot
DAC255600206/29 25 56 20.6 29 A 0.28  Fiat,Lancia
DAC256000206/29 25 60 20.6 29 A 0.34  Fiat.Lancia
DAC25720043 25 72 43 43 C 0.88
DAC27520045/43 27 52 45 43 D 0.35  Nissan
DAC27520050 27 52 50 50 C 0.40  Nissan
DAC27530043 27 53 43 43 C 0.40  Opel Corsa
DAC27600050 27 60 50 50 LZ 0.56
DAC28580042 28 58 42 42 A 0.47  Suzuki,Opel, Daewoo
E 0.48
DAC28580044 28 58 44 44 A 0.52  Suzuki,Swift III(SG)
E 0.56
B 0.54
DAC28610042 28 61 42 42 C 0.56  Toyota
DAC29530037 29 53 37 37 C 0.35  Ford Fiesta,Focus
TEL: +86-574-63106248 FAX: 63104480 EMAIL: info@amolbearing.com
Ningbo Amol Machinery Co., Ltd.
Jiangsu Amol Bearing Co., Ltd.
Ningbo Amol Intl. Trade Co., Ltd.
AUTOMOBILE WHEEL HUB
BEARING UNIT
DAC30550030/25 30 55 30 25 C
DAC30550032 30 55 32 32 C 0.28
E 0.29
DAC30580042 30 58 42 42 B 0.40  Mazda,Ford,Kia
DAC30600037 30 60 37 37 C 0.42  Fiat,Lada,Lancia,Seat,Volvo
C
C
B 0.44
DAC30600337 30 60.03 37 37 C 0.42
B 0.44
DAC30620038 30 62 38 38 B 0.49  Fiat,
E 0.52
E 0.52
DAC30620048 30 62 48 48 E 0.60  Renault
DAC30630042 30 63 42 42 E 0.60  Toyota CAMRY-91,CARlNAll
83-92,CEL D 0.56
DAC30640042 30 64 42 42 E 0.55
C 0.49
DAC30680045 30 68 45 45 E 0.58  Nissan
DAC32720345 32 72.03 45 45 D 0.60  Nissan,Lexus
DAC34620037 34 62 37 37 B 0.42  VAG,Chrysler,Audi,Polo/90
DAC34580024 34 58 24 24 D
DAC34640034 34 64 34 34 B 0.42  Honda
DAC34640037 34 64 37 37 B 0.43  Lada,Ople,Volkswagen,Bedford,Daewoo
B 0.43
E 0.46
DAC34660037 34 66 37 37 C 0.48  Opel ,Corsa,Golf,Accord(雅阁），Vauxhall
C 0.48
B 0.50
DAC No. Dimensions(mm) Seal Weight(KG) Application
d D B C
DAC35618040 35 61.8 40 40 C 0.43  Opel,Vauxhall,
E 0.46
LZ 0.46
B 0.45
DAC35620040 35 62 40 40 E 0.50  Suzuki,
C 0.46
E/H 0.48
DAC35640037 35 64 37 37 B 0.46  Daihatsu,TJ7300，
E 0.48
DAC35650035 35 65 35 35 C 0.40  Renault, Chrysler,Kia Prade
TEL: +86-574-63106248 FAX: 63104480 EMAIL: info@amolbearing.com
Ningbo Amol Machinery Co., Ltd.
Jiangsu Amol Bearing Co., Ltd.
Ningbo Amol Intl. Trade Co., Ltd.
AUTOMOBILE WHEEL HUB
BEARING UNIT
E 0.44
B 0.42
E 0.45
DAC35660032 35 66 32 32 C 0.42  Citroen,Peugeot 106
DAC35660033 35 66 33 33 C 0.43  Fiat,Volkswagen
DAC35660037 35 66 37 37 C 0.48  Volkswagen,Jetta,Golf,Polo,
Vw,Seat,Chrysrle B 0.50
E 0.52
DAC35670042 35 67 42 42 E 0.60  Nissan
B 0.58
DAC35680037 35 68 37 37 C 0.52  Fiat, Lancia,Seat,
Volvo,Zastava Chrysrle,Premio B 0.53
E 0.55
ABS 0.55
DAC35680233/30 35 68.02 33 30 D 0.47  Toyota,Nissan,Zastava
DAC35720228 35 72.02 28 28 D 0.46  Citroen,Peugeot,Renault,Simea
DAC35720233/31 35 72.02 33 30 D 0.55  Toyota,Nissan,Zastava
DAC35720033 35 72 33 33 C 0.58  Citroen,Peageot
E 0.60
ABS 0.60
DAC35720433 35 72.04 33 33 B 0.60  Fiat,Lancia,Tipo1.6
TEL: +86-574-63106248 FAX: 63104480 EMAIL: info@amolbearing.com
Ningbo Amol Machinery Co., Ltd.
Jiangsu Amol Bearing Co., Ltd.
Ningbo Amol Intl. Trade Co., Ltd.
AUTOMOBILE WHEEL HUB
BEARING UNIT
Our hub bearing units are developed for the following car brand and models:
•   TOYOTA
•   NISSAN
•   SUBARU
•   MITSUBISHI
•   HONDA
•   ACURA
•   BUICK
•   BMW
•   SUZUKI
•   MAZDA
•   LINCOLN
•   SCION
•   KIA
•   DAIHUTSU
•   CADILLAC
•   FORD
•   AUDI
•   LEXUS
•   DODGE
•   LAND ROVER
•   CHEVROLET
•   JEEP
•   MERCEDES-BENS
•   HYUNDAI
•   SSANG YONG
•   INFINITI